
2

20

15

11

10

7

6

8

9

11

12

13

8

9

11
12

10

4

6

15

5
16

13

14
7

174

183

17

HAVEN MONTESSORI
CHARTER SCHOOL

MONTESSORI
SCHOOL OF FLAGSTAFF

KINSEY
ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL

SKYDOME

DOWNTOWN
LIBRARY

RIORDAN MANSION 
STATE HISTORIC PARK

TACO
BELL

NORTHERN
ARIZONA

UNIVERSITY

TARGET

WALMART

KOHL’S

WENDY’S

SOUTH
COMMUTER PARKING

NAU BOOKSTORE

VA
HEALTHCARE

SYSTEM NORTH COUNTRY
HEALTHCARE

ARIZONA
DAILY SUN

HOME DEPOT

SAFEWAY
PASS

GOODWILL

WELLS
FARGO

SBS/FCB

ROLLE
ACTIVITY CENTER

CAMPUS HEIGHTS

REILLY HALL

WILSON HALL

GILLENWATER
HALL

BIO SCIENCES

TRUE 
NORTH

DENTISTRY

WHEELER
PARK

MOUNTAIN
SCHOOL

SOCIAL SECURITY 
ADMINISTRATION

PASS

Aspen Av.

Summit Av.

M
ars Hill Rd.

Santa Fe Av.

Be
av

er

 
 

Butler Av. 

Clay Av. 

Franklin Av.

Cottage Av.

Phoenix Av.

yr
ae

L’
O

. t
S 

Be
av

er
 S

t.

University
 Dr. Knoles Dr. 

Be
ul

ah
 B

lv
d.

 

 

Beulah Blvd.

M
alpais St. 

M
ilt

on
 S

t. 

M
ilt

on
 R

d.
 

University Av.University Av.

Uni
ve

rs
ity

 A
v.

W
oodlands Village Blvd. 

Woodlands Village Blvd. 

Kaibab Ln.

 n
os

p
mo

hT
.t

S

Forest Meadows St. 

McConnell Dr. 

McConnell D
r. 

 b
ab

ia
K

.n
L

Tom
baugh W

ay

 

Highland Mesa Rd.

M
ajestic Rd.

Legend Trail

Ax H
andle W

ay

Fr
es

h 
Ai

re
 S

t.

University Heights Dr.

University Heights Dr. University Heights Dr.

University Heights Dr.

Ardrey Cir.

Coy Dr. Coy Dr.

Holland Rd.

Gillenw
ater Dr.

Gillenwater Dr.

M
oore Cir.

Debbie St.

De
bb

ie
 S

t.

Sunshine Dr.

Cheryl D
r.

Jewel Dr.

Lake M
ary Rd.

Anita Av.

High County Trail

Mohawk Dr.

W
al

ap
ai

 D
r.

Yaqui Dr.

Zuni Dr.

Zuni Dr.

 a
fo

K
Dr.

Lone Tree 

Connell Dr.

Brannen

1

10 maroon
route

KEY:

Pass Sales Outlet

Connection with Route 4

Connection with Route 8

Connection with Route 14

ROUTE 10 BUS STOP LIST
1.  Downtown Connection Center /

Mountain Line Headquarters
2.  Bus stop not currently served
3.  Beaver St. / Franklin Av. (Bio Science)
4.  Beaver St. (Gillenwater Hall)
5.  University Dr. (Wilson Hall)
6.  Knoles Dr. (Campus Heights)
7.  McConnell Dr. (Social and Behavioral Sciences)
8.  Beulah Blvd. (Walmart)
9.  Forest Meadows St. (Shell One Stop)
10.  Forest Meadows St. (Forest Meadows Apts.)
11.  University Av. / Forest Meadows St. (True North Dentistry)
12.  Woodlands Village Blvd. / University Av.
13.  Beulah Blvd. / McConnell Dr. (Olive Garden / Red Lobster)
14.  McConnell Dr. (Social and Behavioral Sciences)
15.  Knoles Dr. (Campus Heights)
16.  University Dr. (Reilly Hall)
17.  Beaver St. (NAU Bookstore)
18.  Beaver St. / Franklin Av. (Bio Science)

PASS

Mountain Line will service each stop listed. Use the Transit mobile app for accurate real-time arrival times.

FLAGSTAFF 
AMTRAK          STATION

FLAGSTAFF 
VISITOR
CENTER

�������������������
������

Be
av

er
 S

t.

Runke Dr. 

Blome Dr. 

Pine Knoll Dr. 

SHELL 
ONE STOP

FOREST
MEADOWS 

APTS.

ADOT/MVD 

PASS

PASS

DCC/
MOUNTAIN LINE
HEADQUARTERS

40



ROUTE 10 – MONDAY THROUGH THURSDAY 
When NAU is in session

Depart Downtown 
Connection Center

6:25 AM
6:45 AM
7:05 AM
7:25 AM
7:45 AM
8:05 AM
8:25 AM
8:45 AM

6:25 AM
6:45 AM
7:05 AM
7:25 AM
7:45 AM
8:05 AM
8:25 AM
8:45 AM
9:05 AM
9:25 AM
9:45 AM

2:25 PM
2:35 PM
2:45 PM
3:05 PM
3:15 PM
3:25 PM
3:45 PM
4:05 PM
4:25 PM
4:45 PM
5:05 PM
5:25 PM
5:45 PM
6:05 PM
6:25 PM
6:45 PM
7:05 PM
7:25 PM
7:45 PM
8:05 PM
8:25 PM
8:45 PM
9:05 PM
9:25 PM
9:45 PM

10:05 PM

6:41 AM
7:01 AM
7:21 AM
7:41 AM
8:01 AM
8:21 AM
8:41 AM
9:01 AM
9:21 AM
9:41 AM

10:01 AM

2:41 PM
2:51 PM
3:01 PM
3:21 PM
3:31 PM
3:41 PM
4:01 PM
4:21 PM
4:41 PM
5:01 PM
5:21 PM
5:41 PM
6:01 PM
6:21 PM
6:41 PM
7:01 PM
7:21 PM
7:41 PM
8:01 PM
8:21 PM
8:41 PM
9:01 PM
9:21 PM
9:41 PM

10:01 PM
10:21 PM

3:00 PM
3:10 PM
3:20 PM
3:40 PM
3:50 PM
4:00 PM
4:20 PM
4:40 PM
5:00 PM
5:20 PM
5:40 PM
6:00 PM
6:20 PM
6:40 PM
7:00 PM
7:20 PM
7:40 PM
8:00 PM
8:20 PM
8:40 PM
9:00 PM
9:20 PM
9:40 PM

10:00 PM
10:20 PM
10:40 PM

7:00 AM
7:20 AM
7:40 AM
8:00 AM
8:20 AM
8:40 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM
9:40 AM

10:00 AM
10:20 AM

6:41 AM
7:01 AM
7:21 AM
7:41 AM
8:01 AM
8:21 AM
8:41 AM
9:01 AM

7:00 AM
7:20 AM
7:40 AM
8:00 AM
8:20 AM
8:40 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM

4:17 PM
4:30 PM
4:43 PM
4:56 PM
5:09 PM
5:22 PM
5:35 PM
5:48 PM
6:05 PM
6:25 PM
6:45 PM
7:05 PM
7:25 PM
7:45 PM
8:05 PM
8:25 PM
8:45 PM
9:05 PM
9:25 PM
9:45 PM

10:05 PM

4:33 PM
4:46 PM
4:59 PM
5:12 PM
5:25 PM
5:38 PM
5:51 PM
6:04 PM
6:21 PM
6:41 PM
7:01 PM
7:21 PM
7:41 PM
8:01 PM
8:21 PM
8:41 PM
9:01 PM
9:21 PM
9:41 PM

10:01 PM
10:21 PM

4:52 PM
5:05 PM
5:18 PM
5:31 PM
5:44 PM
5:57 PM
6:10 PM
6:23 PM
6:40 PM
7:00 PM
7:20 PM
7:40 PM
8:00 PM
8:20 PM
8:40 PM
9:00 PM
9:20 PM
9:40 PM

10:00 PM
10:20 PM
10:40 PM

1
University Av./

Forest Meadows St.

11
Arrive Downtown

Connection Center
Depart Downtown 
Connection Center

University Av./
Forest Meadows St.

Arrive Downtown
Connection Center

1

Buses Run Approximately Every 8 mins from 9:00a.m.- 4:04p.m.

Buses Run Approximately Every 10 mins from 9:55a.m.-2:40p.m.

ROUTE 10 – FRIDAY  
When NAU is in session

1 11 1

NOTE:
Due to the large volume of buses on the NAU campus, 
there are not specific time points for those stops.

41



ROUTE 10 – MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY 
During NAU breaks (Spring, Summer, Winter)

Depart Downtown 
Connection Center

6:25 AM
6:45 AM
7:05 AM
7:25 AM
7:45 AM
8:05 AM
8:25 AM
8:45 AM
9:05 AM
9:25 AM
9:45 AM

10:05 AM
10:25 AM
10:45 AM
11:05 AM
11:25 AM
11:45 AM
12:05 PM
12:25 PM
12:45 PM
1:05 PM
1:25 PM
1:45 PM
2:05 PM
2:25 PM
2:45 PM
3:05 PM
3:25 PM
3:45 PM
4:05 PM
4:25 PM
4:45 PM
5:05 PM
5:25 PM
5:45 PM
6:05 PM
6:25 PM
7:05 PM
7:45 PM
8:25 PM
9:05 PM
9:45 PM

10:15 PM

7:25 AM
7:45 AM
8:05 AM
8:25 AM
8:45 AM
9:05 AM
9:25 AM
9:45 AM

10:05 AM
10:25 AM
10:45 AM
11:05 AM
11:25 AM
11:45 AM
12:05 PM
12:25 PM
12:45 PM
1:05 PM
1:25 PM
1:45 PM
2:05 PM
2:25 PM
2:45 PM
3:05 PM
3:25 PM
3:45 PM
4:05 PM
4:25 PM
4:45 PM
5:05 PM
5:25 PM
5:45 PM
6:05 PM
6:25 PM
6:45 PM
7:05 PM
7:25 PM
7:45 PM

7:41 AM
8:01 AM
8:21 AM
8:41 AM
9:01 AM
9:21 AM
9:41 AM

10:01 AM
10:21 AM
10:41 AM
11:01 AM
11:21 AM
11:41 AM
12:01 PM
12:21 PM
12:41 PM
1:01 PM
1:21 PM
1:41 PM
2:01 PM
2:21 PM
2:41 PM
3:01 PM
3:21 PM
3:41 PM
4:01 PM
4:21 PM
4:41 PM
5:01 PM
5:21 PM
5:41 PM
6:01 PM
6:21 PM
6:41 PM
7:01 PM
7:21 PM
7:41 PM
8:01 PM

8:00 AM
8:20 AM
8:40 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM
9:40 AM

10:00 AM
10:20 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
11:20 AM
11:40 AM
12:00 PM
12:20 PM
12:40 PM
1:00 PM
1:20 PM
1:40 PM
2:00 PM
2:20 PM
2:40 PM
3:00 PM
3:20 PM
3:40 PM
4:00 PM
4:20 PM
4:40 PM
5:00 PM
5:20 PM
5:40 PM
6:00 PM
6:20 PM
6:40 PM
7:00 PM
7:20 PM
7:40 PM
8:00 PM
8:20 PM

6:41 AM
7:01 AM
7:21 AM
7:41 AM
8:01 AM
8:21 AM
8:41 AM
9:01 AM
9:21 AM
9:41 AM

10:01 AM
10:21 AM
10:41 AM
11:01 AM
11:21 AM
11:41 AM
12:01 PM
12:21 PM
12:41 PM
1:01 PM
1:21 PM
1:41 PM
2:01 PM
2:21 PM
2:41 PM
3:01 PM
3:21 PM
3:41 PM
4:01 PM
4:21 PM
4:41 PM
5:01 PM
5:21 PM
5:41 PM
6:01 PM
6:21 PM
6:41 PM
7:21 PM
8:01 PM
8:41 PM
9:21 PM

10:00 PM
10:30 PM

7:00 AM
7:20 AM
7:40 AM
8:00 AM
8:20 AM
8:40 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM
9:40 AM

10:00 AM
10:20 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
11:20 AM
11:40 AM
12:00 PM
12:20 PM
12:40 PM
1:00 PM
1:20 PM
1:40 PM
2:00 PM
2:20 PM
2:40 PM
3:00 PM
3:20 PM
3:40 PM
4:00 PM
4:20 PM
4:40 PM
5:00 PM
5:20 PM
5:40 PM
6:00 PM
6:20 PM
6:40 PM
7:00 PM
7:40 PM
8:20 PM
9:00 PM
9:40 PM

10:15 PM
10:45 PM

1
University Av./

Forest Meadows St.

11
Arrive Downtown

Connection Center
Depart Downtown 
Connection Center

University Av./
Forest Meadows St.

Arrive Downtown
Connection Center

1

ROUTE 10 – WEEKENDS  

1 11 1

When NAU is in session and 
during NAU breaks (Spring, Summer, Winter)

NOTE:
Due to the large volume of buses on the NAU campus, 
there are not specific time points for those stops.

42


