



### **ROUTE 10 BUS STOP LIST**

- Downtown Connection Center / Mountain Line Headquarters
- 2. Bus stop not currently served
- 3. Beaver St. / Franklin Av. (Bio Science)
- 4. Beaver St. (Gillenwater Hall)
- 5. University Dr. (Wilson Hall)
- 6. Knoles Dr. (Campus Heights)
- 7. McConnell Dr. (Social and Behavioral Sciences)
- 8. Beulah Blvd. (Walmart)
  - 9. Forest Meadows St. (Shell One Stop)
  - 10. Forest Meadows St. (Forest Meadows Apts.)
- 11. University Av. / Forest Meadows St. (True North Dentistry)
  - 12. Woodlands Village Blvd. / University Av.
- 13. Beulah Blvd. / McConnell Dr. (Olive Garden / Red Lobster)
  - 14. McConnell Dr. (Social and Behavioral Sciences)
  - 15. Knoles Dr. (Campus Heights)
  - 16. University Dr. (Reilly Hall)
  - 17. Beaver St. (NAU Bookstore)
  - 18. Beaver St. / Franklin Av. (Bio Science)

KEY:

Downtown Connection Center

Pass Sales Outlet

Connection with Route 4

Connection with Route 8

Connection with Route 14

DCC/

Mountain Line will service each stop listed. Use the Transit mobile app for accurate real-time arrival times.

# **ROUTE 10 - MONDAY THROUGH THURSDAY**

### **ROUTE 10 - FRIDAY** When NAU is in session When NAU is in session

1	11	1	1	11	1
Depart Downtown Connection Center	University Av./ Forest Meadows St.	Arrive Downtown Connection Center	Depart Downtown Connection Center	University Av./ Forest Meadows St.	Arrive Downtown Connection Center
6:25 AM	6:41 AM	7:00 AM	6:25 AM	6:41 AM	7:00 AM
6:45 AM	7:01 AM	7:20 AM	6:45 AM	7:01 AM	7:20 AM
7:05 AM	7:21 AM	7:40 AM	7:05 AM	7:21 AM	7:40 AM
7:25 AM	7:41 AM	8:00 AM	7:25 AM	7:41 AM	8:00 AM
7:45 AM	8:01 AM	8:20 AM	7:45 AM	8:01 AM	8:20 AM
8:05 AM	8:21 AM	8:40 AM	8:05 AM	8:21 AM	8:40 AM
8:25 AM	8:41 AM	9:00 AM	8:25 AM	8:41 AM	9:00 AM
8:45 AM	9:01 AM	9:20 AM	8:45 AM	9:01 AM	9:20 AM
Buses Run Approximately Every 8 mins from 9:00a.m4:04p.m.			9:05 AM	9:21 AM	9:40 AM
Buses Kull Approximately Every 8 mills from 5.00a.m4.04p.m.			9:25 AM	9:41 AM	10:00 AM
4:17 PM	4:33 PM	4:52 PM	9:45 AM	10:01 AM	10:20 AM
4:30 PM	4:46 PM	5:05 PM	Buses Run Approxima	ately Every 10 mins fro	m 9:55a.m2:40p.m.
4:43 PM	4:59 PM	5:18 PM			<u> </u>
4:56 PM	5:12 PM	5:31 PM	2:25 PM	2:41 PM	3:00 PM
5:09 PM	5:25 PM	5:44 PM	2:35 PM	2:51 PM	3:10 PM
5:22 PM	5:38 PM	5:57 PM	2:45 PM	3:01 PM	3:20 PM
5:35 PM	5:51 PM	6:10 PM	3:05 PM	3:21 PM	3:40 PM
5:48 PM	6:04 PM	6:23 PM	3:15 PM	3:31 PM	3:50 PM
6:05 PM	6:21 PM	6:40 PM	3:25 PM	3:41 PM	4:00 PM
6:25 PM	6:41 PM	7:00 PM	3:45 PM	4:01 PM	4:20 PM
6:45 PM	7:01 PM	7:20 PM	4:05 PM	4:21 PM	4:40 PM
7:05 PM	7:21 PM	7:40 PM	4:25 PM	4:41 PM	5:00 PM
7:25 PM	7:41 PM	8:00 PM	4:45 PM	5:01 PM	5:20 PM
7:45 PM	8:01 PM	8:20 PM	5:05 PM	5:21 PM 5:41 PM	5:40 PM 6:00 PM
8:05 PM	8:21 PM	8:40 PM	5:25 PM	5:41 PM 6:01 PM	6:20 PM
8:25 PM	8:41 PM	9:00 PM	5:45 PM 6:05 PM	6:21 PM	6:40 PM
8:45 PM	9:01 PM	9:20 PM	6:25 PM	6:41 PM	7:00 PM
9:05 PM	9:21 PM	9:40 PM	6:45 PM	7:01 PM	7:20 PM
9:25 PM	9:41 PM	10:00 PM	7:05 PM	7:21 PM	7:40 PM
9:45 PM	10:01 PM	10:20 PM	7:25 PM	7:41 PM	8:00 PM
10:05 PM	10:21 PM	10:40 PM	7:45 PM	8:01 PM	8:20 PM
			8:05 PM	8:21 PM	8:40 PM
			8:25 PM	8:41 PM	9:00 PM
			8:45 PM	9:01 PM	9:20 PM
			9:05 PM	9:21 PM	9:40 PM
			9:25 PM	9:41 PM	10:00 PM
			9:45 PM	10:01 PM	10:20 PM
NOTE:			10:05 PM	10:21 PM	10:40 PM

Due to the large volume of buses on the NAU campus, there are not specific time points for those stops.

## **ROUTE 10 - MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY**

**During NAU breaks (Spring, Summer, Winter)** 

# **ROUTE 10 - WEEKENDS**

When NAU is in session and during NAU breaks (Spring, Summer, Winter)

1	11	1	1	11	1
Depart Downtown Connection Center	University Av./ Forest Meadows St.	Arrive Downtown Connection Center	Depart Downtown Connection Center	University Av./ Forest Meadows St.	Arrive Downtown Connection Center
6:25 AM	6:41 AM	7:00 AM	7:25 AM	7:41 AM	8:00 AM
6:45 AM	7:01 AM	7:20 AM	7:45 AM	8:01 AM	8:20 AM
7:05 AM	7:21 AM	7:40 AM	8:05 AM	8:21 AM	8:40 AM
7:25 AM	7:41 AM	8:00 AM	8:25 AM	8:41 AM	9:00 AM
7:45 AM	8:01 AM	8:20 AM	8:45 AM	9:01 AM	9:20 AM
8:05 AM	8:21 AM	8:40 AM	9:05 AM	9:21 AM	9:40 AM
8:25 AM	8:41 AM	9:00 AM	9:25 AM	9:41 AM	10:00 AM
8:45 AM	9:01 AM	9:20 AM	9:45 AM	10:01 AM	10:20 AM
9:05 AM	9:21 AM	9:40 AM	10:05 AM	10:21 AM	10:40 AM
9:25 AM	9:41 AM	10:00 AM	10:25 AM	10:41 AM	11:00 AM
9:45 AM	10:01 AM	10:20 AM	10:45 AM	11:01 AM	11:20 AM
10:05 AM	10:21 AM	10:40 AM	11:05 AM	11:21 AM	11:40 AM
10:25 AM	10:41 AM	11:00 AM	11:25 AM	11:41 AM	12:00 PM
10:45 AM	11:01 AM	11:20 AM	11:45 AM	12:01 PM	12:20 PM
11:05 AM	11:21 AM	11:40 AM	12:05 PM	12:21 PM	12:40 PM
11:25 AM	11:41 AM	12:00 PM	12:25 PM	12:41 PM	1:00 PM
11:45 AM	12:01 PM	12:20 PM	12:45 PM	1:01 PM	1:20 PM
12:05 PM	12:21 PM	12:40 PM	1:05 PM	1:21 PM	1:40 PM
12:25 PM	12:41 PM	1:00 PM	1:25 PM	1:41 PM	2:00 PM
12:45 PM	1:01 PM	1:20 PM	1:45 PM	2:01 PM	2:20 PM
1:05 PM	1:21 PM	1:40 PM	2:05 PM	2:21 PM	2:40 PM
1:25 PM	1:41 PM	2:00 PM	2:25 PM	2:41 PM	3:00 PM
1:45 PM	2:01 PM	2:20 PM	2:45 PM	3:01 PM	3:20 PM
2:05 PM	2:21 PM	2:40 PM	3:05 PM	3:21 PM	3:40 PM
2:25 PM	2:41 PM	3:00 PM	3:25 PM	3:41 PM	4:00 PM
2:45 PM	3:01 PM	3:20 PM	3:45 PM	4:01 PM	4:20 PM
3:05 PM	3:21 PM	3:40 PM	4:05 PM	4:21 PM	4:40 PM
3:25 PM	3:41 PM	4:00 PM	4:25 PM	4:41 PM	5:00 PM
3:45 PM	4:01 PM	4:20 PM	4:45 PM	5:01 PM	5:20 PM
4:05 PM	4:21 PM	4:40 PM	5:05 PM	5:21 PM	5:40 PM
4:25 PM	4:41 PM	5:00 PM	5:25 PM	5:41 PM	6:00 PM
4:45 PM	5:01 PM	5:20 PM	5:45 PM	6:01 PM	6:20 PM
5:05 PM	5:21 PM	5:40 PM	6:05 PM	6:21 PM	6:40 PM
5:25 PM	5:41 PM	6:00 PM	6:25 PM	6:41 PM	7:00 PM
5:45 PM	6:01 PM	6:20 PM	6:45 PM	7:01 PM	7:20 PM
6:05 PM	6:21 PM	6:40 PM	7:05 PM	7:21 PM	7:40 PM
6:25 PM	6:41 PM	7:00 PM	7:25 PM	7:41 PM	8:00 PM
7:05 PM	7:21 PM	7:40 PM	7:45 PM	8:01 PM	8:20 PM
7:45 PM	8:01 PM	8:20 PM			
8:25 PM	8:41 PM	9:00 PM			
9:05 PM	9:21 PM	9:40 PM			
9:45 PM	10:00 PM	10:15 PM			
10:15 PM	10:30 PM	10:45 PM			

### NOTE:

Due to the large volume of buses on the NAU campus, there are not specific time points for those stops.